Name
Patrick Kinney
Jason West

O'Neill, Susan M -FS

Minghui Diao
Maria Castillo
David Fairley

Basu, Rupa@OEHHA

Brian Malig

Keita Ebisu
Xiangmei Wu
Rachel Broadwin
Rebecca J Schmidt
Ana Rappold
Talat Odman
Sumi Hoshiko
Saffet Tanrikulu
Stephen Reid
Yiqin Jia

Irva Hertz-Picciotto
English, Paul

Jeff Wagner

Yufei Zou

Susan Lyon Stone
Leticia Nogueira
Marlin Martinez
Gerda M Albright
Joe Wilkins

Jason Vargo
Stephanie Cleland
Alexandra Heaney
Elena Becerril

Email address
pkinney@bu.edu;
jiwest@email.unc.edu;
smoneill@fs.fed.us;
minghui.diao@sjsu.edu;
mariadc@bu.edu;
david.fairley7@gmail.com;
rupa.basu@oehha.ca.gov;
brian.malig@oehha.ca.gov;
keita.ebisu@oehha.ca.gov;
xiangmei.wu@oehha.ca.gov;

rachel.broadwin@oehha.ca.gov;

rischmidt@ucdavis.edu;
rappold.ana@epa.gov;
odman@gatech.edu;

sumi.hoshiko@cdph.ca.gov:

STanrikulu@baagmd.gov;

sreid@baagmd.gov;

yjiia@baagmd.gov;

iher@ucdavis.edu;
Paul.English@cdph.ca.gov;
jeff.wagner@cdph.ca.gov;
yzou2017@uw.edu;
stone.susan@epa.gov;
leticia.nogueira@cancer.org;
marlin_martinez@firenet.gov;
gmalbright@ucdavis.edu;
wilkins.joseph@epa.gov;
jason.vargo@cdph.ca.gov;
scleland@live.unc.edu;

akh2148@cumc.columbia.edu;

elena.becerril94@gmail.com;

Affiliation

Boston University

UNC - Chapel Hill

U.S. Forest Service

San Jose State University
Boston University
BAAQMD

OEHHA

OEHHA

OEHHA

OEHHA

OEHHA

UC Davis

EPA

Georgia Tech

CDPH

BAAQMD

BAAQMD

BAAQMD

UC Davis

CDPH

CDPH

University of Washington
EPA

American Cancer Society
U.S. Forest Service

UC Davis

EPA

CDPH

UNC - Chapel Hill
Columbia University
University of Washington

Mohammad Al-Hamdan mohammad.alhamdan@nasa.gov; USRA NASA/MSFC



Frank Freedman frank.freedman@sjsu.edu; San Jose State University
Tamara Sparks tamara.sparks@cdph.ca.gov CDPH



